Type Class

RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY

VACANT LOTS

ACREAGE

COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
GOVERNMENTAL
COMMON AREAS
SPEC./COMB.

Rate

$ 155.00

$ 195.25

$ -

23.03
2.98

22.50

v unununon

2016 Coral Springs Final Fire Recap

# of Parcels
25,336
12,650

1,040
202
17

13
39,258

Tax Base
25,822
19,763

11,282,478
2,715,415
545,345

1,481,612

Taxes

S 4,002,410.00
S 3,858,725.75
$ -

$ -
S 2,598,354.74
S 80,919.51
S 122,702.67
$ -

$ -

S

S

S

144,099.29
10,807,211.96

# of Ex Parcels

427
29

44
1,036
612

2,148

Ex Base

545
23,029

1,329,879
1,687,497
2,678

Total
25,336
12,650

427

29
1,040
202

17

44
1,036
612

13
41,406

Total Base
25,822
19,763

545

23,029
11,282,478
2,715,415
545,345
1,329,879
1,687,497
2,678
1,481,612



